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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/05/2020 a 31/05/2020

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/05/2020       86,000        0,000        0,000       86,000        0,000    5.379,740 
                                           04/05/2020    1.108,000        0,000        0,000    1.108,000        0,000    4.271,740 
                                           05/05/2020      814,000        0,000        0,000      814,000        0,000    3.457,740 
                                           06/05/2020       70,000        0,000        0,000       70,000        0,000    3.387,740 
                                           07/05/2020      458,000        0,000        0,000      458,000    5.000,000    7.929,740 
                                           08/05/2020      909,000        0,000       35,294      944,294        0,000    6.985,446 
                                           11/05/2020      957,600        0,000        0,000      957,600        0,000    6.027,846 
                                           12/05/2020      159,000        0,000        0,000      159,000        0,000    5.868,846 
                                           13/05/2020       58,000        0,000        0,000       58,000        0,000    5.810,846 
                                           14/05/2020       63,000        0,000        0,000       63,000        0,000    5.747,846 
                                           15/05/2020      820,000        0,000        0,000      820,000        0,000    4.927,846 
                                           18/05/2020      408,000        0,000        0,000      408,000        0,000    4.519,846 
                                           19/05/2020    1.415,000        0,000        0,000    1.415,000    5.000,000    8.104,846 
                                           20/05/2020      184,000        0,000        0,000      184,000        0,000    7.920,846 
                                           21/05/2020    1.207,200        0,000        0,000    1.207,200        0,000    6.713,646 
                                           25/05/2020      185,000        0,000        0,000      185,000        0,000    6.528,646 
                                           26/05/2020      841,000        0,000        0,000      841,000        0,000    5.687,646 
                                           27/05/2020      125,000        0,000        0,000      125,000        0,000    5.562,646 
                                           28/05/2020    1.570,000        0,000        0,000    1.570,000        0,000    3.992,646 
                                           29/05/2020      442,000        0,000        0,000      442,000        0,000    3.550,646 
                                           30/05/2020      125,000        0,000        0,000      125,000        0,000    3.425,646 
      Total DIESEL                                      12.004,800        0,000       35,294   12.040,094   10.000,000              

Total                                                   12.004,800        0,000       35,294   12.040,094   10.000,000              
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